
Virginia Council Trout Unlimited (9VA) 
Officer and Chapter Contact 2023 (Updated 9.16.2023) 

 
 
Virginia Council Executive Committee: 

Chair – Jim Wilson jhw210@juno.com 

Vice Chair – Burr Tupper nhflyangler@gmail.com 

Secretary – Scott Allen sallen@novatu.org 

Treasurer – Bill Pierce bpiercejr@gmail.com 

NLC Representative - Eric Tichay erictichay@yahoo.com 

At Large - Amy Orr willowamy@gmail.com 

At Large – Stan Ikonen stanikonen@gmail.com 

At Large – Paul Kearney wccanoe@gmail.com 

At Large – Jeff Deering jdeer76@yahoo.com 

Communications/Diversity - Deidra Stultz dstultz004@gmail.com 

Conservation – Dr. Tom Benzing benzintr@jmu.edu 

TIC Resource Coordinator – Mike Makufka mmakufka@gmail.com 

Climate Change Coordinator - Jim Wilson jhw210@juno.com 

Youth Education - Stan Ikonen – Youth Education stanikonen@gmail.com 

Membership – Burr Tupper nhflyangler@gmail.com 

Webmaster – David Juth juther@gmail.com 

Advocacy – Vacant – See Jim Wilson 

Shenandoah Home Rivers Initiative Project Coordinator - Seth Coffman scoffman@tu.org 

 

Chapter Presidents: 

Little Stony Creek (652) – Justin Bentley justinbentley08@gmail.com 

Massanutten (171) – Richard Foust foustrd@jmu.edu 

Mountain Empire (631) – Heather Davidson medcodingsolutions@gmail.com 

New River Valley (207) – Zachary Smith zsmith15@my.asl.edu 

Northern VA (360) – Tony Hill tonyhill05@gmail.com 

Rapidan (307) – Red Bourdage rjbourdage@comcast.net 

Roanoke Valley (308) – Camper Wilson camperwilson@outlook.com 

Shenandoah Valley (208) – Thomas Lawhorne tommy@southriverflyshop.com 

Smith River (264) – Jeff Deering jdeer76@yahoo.com 

Thomas Jefferson (286) – James Damron thomasjeffersontu@gmail.com 

Winchester (638) – Gene Lewis skiboy1@verizon.net 

Virginia Capital (184) – Rob Thomas rbt@klikhome.com 

 

VA Council Youth Chapter Affiliate:  

St. Christophers – John Green (Adult Sponsor/Coordinator) greenj@stcva.org 
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